Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 09:16

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

10 de Mayo de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

CARMUCHA
CONQUISTADOR /
2 CARMERONA X
CALYPSO 11 / 2011/
CASTANA / CDE

VIKINGO C
VIGO D'ARSOUILLES /
CLARCESTIA C /2017

/ NEGRO / HOLST

QUINOA DE SAUCO

HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / BIA BUBBLE X
ARGENTINUS / 2016 /

CASTANA / CDE

CAVA DE LA
HUERTA
CONTISCO /

5 CHAYENNE X
QUICKFEUER VAN
KOEKSHOF /2016 /

CASTANO / CDE

BLINKAS DES
TILLEULS
TINKA'S BOY / GLOIRE
DE LA MOTTE X
LEPRINCE DE THURIN
/2011 / CASTANA / SF

LEONORE H
LEVISTO Z /

7 CATHERINA CHACO
BLUE / 2013/

ALAZANA / HOLST

WINNISUN
WINNINGMOOD V/D
8 AREMBERG / LOISE
LANE X LEVANTOS Il /
2018 / TORDO / CDE

L.A.C.

119085

158078

144425

149885

132767

127228

159414

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
HERRERO, Maria
MARTA VAZQUEZ
CABEZAS / MARQPLA

ARROYAVE, Dayro
CAMPOS CRIA DE
CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL / CAMPOS
CRIA DE CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO
/ LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ,
Isleidy
IDRIS RODRIGUEZ /
NONE

CACERES GEREZ,
Alejandra [Juv]
BELEN ALEJANDRA

GEREZ GARCIA / NONE

DE LA TORRE
GARCIA, Cristina
LOLA NOGALES DIAZ /
NONE

FERNANDEZ PEREZ,
Jacobo
LA FINCA
EXPLOTACIONES
AGROPECUARIAS / LA
FINCA EXPLOTACIONES
AGROPECUARIAS

L.D.N.

37893

343276

261368

288351

283222

257117

20859

Pais

ES

Cco

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CENTENNIAL
PAARDESM Z
CANDENCE VAN'T
GELUTT Z / PARDOES
D X LIGHT-FEET V/D
CUMUL /2007 /
PARDO / ZANG

ACEBUCHE J)
GRANIUS VON
IURLOGEN / BATUECAS
X AQUERONTE / 2007
/ CASTANA / CDE

CHACLAIRE (7A)

CHAC BOY / CEPESSA

X CENTADEL / 2017 /
CASTANO / OLDBG

ROCK
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

MARZO
NONE / INSIGNIA X
CENTAUER Z /2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

HERALD
THINK TWICE D'IZI /
CORINA / 2012/
CASTANO / KWPN

JUST CLAUDIUS

MARIUS CLAUDIUS /

FLORENCE X NABAB
DE REVE / 2014 /
CASTANA / KWPN

KALOE ES
AREZZO V02 / CAVITA
Z /2015 / CASTANO /

KWPN

ARTURO
LIZARAZU / DOLLAR
GESTER X DOLLAR
DELA PIERRE /2016 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

132616

86773

149743

155938

149726

144532

132068

139239

142451

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CAIADO LANCA,
Joana
LA FINCA
EXPLOTACIONES
AGROPECUARIAS /
NONE

PEREZ QUINTAS,
Eduardo
ENRIQUE PEREZ MENA
/ DOBLE A

BLANCO RUIZ,
Lucia
RAMON TOMAS BAYO /
NONE

MANSO HERRERO,
Alba
NONE / NONE

MARTIN DIAZ,
Francisco
FRANCISCO MARTIN
DIAZ / Y.LA LLAVE

RODRIGUEZ
CURBELO, Idris
IDRIS RODRIGUEZ

LOPEZ / NONE

GONZALEZ
HERRERO, Maria
SANDRA COMESANA

LOPEZ / JULSAN
JUMPING HORSES

CAIADO LANCA,
Joana
JESUS GONZALEZ
AYARRA / E. SCHEP

CALVO JIMENEZ,
Carlos
PABLO ROSILLO
SANCHEZ / LUIS
CABANAS GODINO

L.D.N.

339794

296768

68654

193881

16382

121742

37893

339794

336971

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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